kontonavn
Jaktkort
medlemskontigent
jubileumsfest
lerdueskyting
renter

fiskekort
fiskekonkuranse
rifle
tilskudd/stgtte
jegerprgvekurs
Norsk tipping
ungdomsutvalget
div inntekt

sum inntekter

sum budsjett

utgifter

grunnleie

porto
strgmagregat
gebyr
kopiering/skriver
fiskestell

jaktstell
premiering

kart

kvinneutvalg

kurs
fuglemyr/skyting
hundeutvalg
ettersgksavtaler
hytteutvalg
regnskapsfgrer
styremgter
jegerkurs oppdat innstr
jubileums fest
felles jakt
arsmgtet
ungdomsutvalget
leie datasystemer
kontor rekvis
mgte kurs oppdatering
annen kostn

sum utgifter

sum inntekter
sum budsjett

over/underskudd

inntekter 2023
31900 25000
15915 15000
5590,76 2000
10539,33 11000
16781
63945,09
69781
6909 8000
200
112 3500
4295 5000
1000
2200
1000
2700
14145 25000
4000
6950 10000
2000
5392,75 2000
16781
1449
299
3065,25
383,26
43000,26
63945,09
54481
20944,83

28000
15000

5000

10000
16781

74781

12000
200

1000

1000
2200

1000
2700

3000
15000
10000

2000

1500
2000
16781
1000
1000
3000

75381
-600



